SCANING orScan Click
To view Pricing and
Additional Product Info.
PROJECT DATA
DIMENSIONS AND APPEARANCE
SUBMITTAL/TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Custom Sizes Available - Fast!
>> CLICK TO VIEW ADDITIONAL DETAILS AND PRICING <<

security or weather resistance.
Rough opening is door size. Additional sizes available, call for more information.
ORDER GUIDE:
BASE FLANGE LATCH WIDTH LENGTH OPTIONSX
BX
T 1 inch Flange
P Plaster Bead
A Non-Locking Handle
C Screwdriver Cam Latch
L Locking Handle
M Mortise Lock Prep (1-1/8")
P Padlock Hasp
A  ALUMINUM DOOR
C  DRIP CAP
P  PADLOCK HASP
S  STAINLESS STEEL,
     TYPE 304
STANDARD SIZES (W X L)
24" X 24"
24" X 30"
24" X 36"
36" X 36"
12" X 12"
16" X 16"
18” X 18”
20” X 30”
FOR DETAILED SPECIFICATIONS
SEE SUBMITTAL SHEET
  2 1/8"
WIDTH
SECTION B-B
A
A
B B
HEIGHT
4
5
SECTION A-A
PO BOX 66738 #76520,
SAINT LOUIS, MO
63166-6738
USA
TELEPHONE:
1-888-457-1275
FAX:
1-888-626-2907
WEBSITE:
E-MAIL:
B xta h Exterior Access Door
NOTES:
1   FRAME: 6063-T5 Ext Aluminum, Mill Finish
2   DOOR:
3   HINGE:
4   GASKET: EPDM Self-adhesive, Continuous Four Sides
5   INSULATION: Foam Insulation, 2-1/4lb Density, 12 R-Value
6   LATCH: Non-Locking Handle
ROUGH OPENING:  W” X  H”
CLEAR OPENING: W - 3.75” X H - 2.25”
DEGREE OF OPENING: 180°
# LATCHING POINTS: Varies
Drip Cap (C)
OPTIONS:
SUBMITTAL
  2 1/8"
WIDTH
SECTION B-B